

SA 134/2016

Hon'ble Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.

Mr. Anil Kumar Joshi, Advocate,
for the appellant.

Mr. G.S. Negi, Advocate, for the
respondents no. 1/4, 14 and 15.

At the joint request, list in the
next week under the same caption.

(Servesh Kumar Gupta, J.)
13.9.2017

Prabodh