

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>SA No.134 of 2016</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Present Mr. Lochan Sah, counsel holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Present Mr. Kurban Ali, counsel for respondent nos. 1/1, 1/2 and 4.</p> <p>3. Present Mr. G. S. Negi, counsel for respondent nos.1/4, 14 and 15.</p> <p>4. It is reported that respondent no.7 has since expired.</p> <p>5. In view of the same, let the appellant take appropriate steps as per law, if needed.</p> <p>6. Put up on 05.03.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 03.10.2023</p> <p>BS</p>