

S L. N o	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>18.06.2024</u>		<p>SA No. 134 of 2016  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b>  Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p><b>2.</b> No one is present on behalf of respondent no. 1/1, 1/2, respondent no. 4, 1/4, respondent no. 14 and respondent no. 15.</p> <p><b>3.</b> Mr. Arun Pratap Shah, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Rakesh Bhadola, learned counsel for respondent no. 8 through video conferencing.</p> <p><b>4.</b> Mr. Arun Pratap Sah, Advocate informed that respondent no. 2 and respondent 10 have died.</p> <p><b>5.</b> Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the appellant, has sought ten days' time to take appropriate steps.</p> <p><b>6.</b> Time is granted.</p> <p><b>7.</b> List on 03.07.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b>  <b>18.06.2024</b></p> <p>Shiksha</p>

--	--	--	--